XXXI CROSS CIUDAD DE DUENAS 2023

POS. P.CAT. Dorsal Nombre
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RUNVASPORT

Hugo
Alejandro
Victor
Alejandro

Adrian

Jonatan

SUB-16 MASCULINO
CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos

Prados Torres

Reina Moral
Tessier Gomez
Lopez Tomillo

Aller Sacristan

Davila Perez

Categoria Club

CLUB PUENTECILLAS
PALENCIA

E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
REINOSA RUNNING
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID

E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID

VINO TORO CAJA RURAL

www.runvasport.es

POBLACION

GRIJOTA

VALLADOLID

REINOSA

VALLADOLID
LAGUNA DE

DUEROQ,

VALLADOLID

TORO

1de

META

00:09:46

00:09:55
00:11:02
00:11:39

00:11:39

00:12:33




